

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12867/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in LPA No. 175/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CHAMAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner, list this matter after one week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master